
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

oto 2576 

Name of Company 

S-A-S  CREWiING Law TED 

di We 

Simon Thomas Barnball, 10 St Helen's Road, Swansea, SA1 4AW 

Helen Whitehouse, 10 St Helen's Road, Swansea, SA1 4AW 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as atvgligy 

f 

—_, Em | 

Signed ZZ Gg: Date 6 /S! 2ols 

McAlister & Co 
10 St Helen's Road 

Swansea on ICO 
Ref R100732/STB/HW/HJ/LT 07/05/2015 #121 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 

For Official Use 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

SM.S Crewing Limited 

on the 23 April 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name 

Signed 

Dated 

cam Seiwceale zc 

eo 

22 b aS Qpcit IOS 



$.MS Crewing Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 23 Apnl 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Vaiue Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assots subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

ferential creditors NIL 

pate_ 02-09~-Zole 



SMS Crewing Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 23 April 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilties 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL 

Debts secured by fioating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 

NIL 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Nit 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 85,937 41 

H M Revenue & Customs 410,136 37 
496,073 78 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (496,073 78) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (496,073 78) 

Issued and called up caprtal 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 
1.00 

Estimated iclency/surplus as regards members (496,074 78) 

N 

Signatur, Date C 3-04 7 “al y 



S.N.S. Crewing Ltd 

Notes to Statement of Affairs 

1 The debt to SMS Support ts in Euros (€1 20,000) and has been converted to 
pounds Sterling using the exchange rate of 1 4 Euros to the Pound which is 
the rate.on ‘a 

TE Aen wk Me a It REET Se BRO ee ee Te aren Gn FFE REE Be RRR TE An LEASE Rem Lun pemenmmen 


